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Stainless 
Steel

SS

Pre-confIgured VoIce/data/VIdeo StraPS

color oPtIonS

light 
almond

la

Black

BK

Product Part #

1-Port Strap, 1 rJ45 wP3210-BK 
  wP3210-la 
  wP3210-wH

Product Part #

2-Port Strap, Phone/tV wP3211-BK 
  wP3211-la 
  wP3211-wH

Product Part #

2-Port Strap, Phone/data wP3220-BK 
  wP3220-la 
  wP3220-wH

Product Part #

Pre-configured, 1-gang gold f-connector (10-Pack) wP2001-wH-10 
 

Product Part #

4-Port Strap, Phone/data, tV/aux wP3422-BK 
  wP3422-la 
  wP3422-wH

Product Part #

1-gang 6P6c rJ25 terminating wall Phone Plate wP2002-wH 
 

Product Part #

1-gang telephone wall Plate wP3467-SS 
  wP3467-wH 

BaSIc InfraStructure

white

wH

InfraStructure/connectivity

© On-Q / Legrand – All Rights Reserved        



(800) 321-2343 37

Product Part #

recessed Self-terminating f-connector wP3482-BK 
  wP3482-Br 
  wP3482-IV 
  wP3482-la 
  wP3482-wH

VoIce/data KeyStone InSertS

color oPtIonS

red

re

light 
almond

la

Ivory

IV

Black

BK

Brown

Br

Blue

Be

gray

gy
white

wH

orange

or

Product Part #

rJ25 6P6c connector wP3425-BK 
  wP3425-Br 
  wP3425-IV 
  wP3425-la 
  wP3425-wH

Product Part #

cat 5e rJ45 connector wP3450-Be 
  wP3450-BK 
  wP3450-Br 
  wP3450-gy 
  wP3450-IV 
  wP3450-la 
  wP3450-or 
  wP3450-re 
  wP3450-wH 
 

Product Part #

cat 6 rJ45 connector wP3460-Be 
  wP3460-BK 
  wP3460-Br 
  wP3460-gy 
  wP3460-IV 
  wP3460-la 
  wP3460-or 
  wP3460-re 
  wP3460-wH 

Product Part #

cat 5e Keyed rJ45 connector wP3458-BK 
  wP3458-Br 
  wP3458-IV 
  wP3458-la 
  wP3458-wH

Product Part #

cat 5e rJ45 coupler wP3451-BK 
  wP3451-Br 
  wP3451-IV 
  wP3451-la 
  wP3451-wH 

Product Part #

coax f-connector  wP3479-BK 
  wP3479-Br 
  wP3479-IV 
  wP3479-la 
  wP3479-wH

coaX KeyStone InSertS

Product Part #

recessed f-connector wP3481-BK 
  wP3481-Br 
  wP3481-IV 
  wP3481-la 
  wP3481-wH

InfraStructure/connectivity

Product Part #

Snap & go™ cat 6 rJ45 connector wP3560-Be  
  wP3560-BK 
  wP3560-Br 
  wP3560-gy 
  wP3560-IV 
  wP3560-la 
  wP3560-or 
  wP3560-re 
  wP3560-wH

Product Part #

Snap & go™ cat 5e rJ45 connector wP3550-Be  
  wP3550-BK 
  wP3550-Br 
  wP3550-gy 
  wP3550-IV 
  wP3550-la 
  wP3550-or 
  wP3550-re 
  wP3550-wH

Product Part #

recessed gold f-connector wP3480-BK 
  wP3480-Br 
  wP3480-IV 
  wP3480-la 
  wP3480-wH
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Sold by:

http://www.TWAcomm.com
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000 




