# **L**legrand<sup>®</sup>



## PRE-CONFIGURED VOICE/DATA/VIDEO STRAPS

PRODUCT	PART #
1-Port Strap, 1 RJ45	WP3210-BK WP3210-LA WP3210-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
2-Port Strap, Phone/TV	WP3211-BK WP3211-LA WP3211-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
2-Port Strap, Phone/Data	WP3220-BK WP3220-LA WP3220-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
4-Port Strap, Phone/Data, TV/Aux	WP3422-BK WP3422-LA WP3422-WH

### **BASIC INFRASTRUCTURE**

PRODUCT	PART #	
Pre-Configured, 1-Gang Gold F-Connector (10-Pack)	WP2001-WH-10	
•		
٥		
P		
PRODUCT	PART #	
1-Gang 6P6C RJ25 Terminating Wall Phone Plate	WP2002-WH	
•		
*		
۲		
PRODUCT	PART #	
1-Gang Telephone Wall Plate	WP3467-SS WP3467-WH	

### **COLOR OPTIONS**

Black	Light
BK	Almond
	LA

Stainless	White
Steel	WH
22	

SS





**L**legrand<sup>®</sup>

# **VOICE/DATA KEYSTONE INSERTS**

RJ25 6P6C Connector PRODUCT Cat 5e RJ45 Connector PRODUCT PRODUCT Cat 5e RJ45 Coupler	WP3425-BK   WP3425-BR   WP3425-IV   WP3425-IV   WP3425-LA   WP3425-WH   PART #   WP3450-BE   WP3450-BK   WP3450-BK   WP3450-IV   WP3450-RE   WP3450-RE   WP3450-RE   WP3450-RE   WP3450-RE   WP3450-RE   WP3450-RE   WP3450-WH   PART #   WP3451-BK
Cat 5e RJ45 Connector	WP3450-BE WP3450-BK WP3450-BR WP3450-GY WP3450-IV WP3450-LA WP3450-CR WP3450-CR WP3450-RE WP3450-WH
PRODUCT	WP3450-BK WP3450-BR WP3450-GY WP3450-IV WP3450-LA WP3450-OR WP3450-RE WP3450-RE WP3450-WH
Cat 5e RJ45 Coupler	WP3451-BK
	WP3451-BR WP3451-IV WP3451-LA WP3451-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
Cat 5e Keyed RJ45 Connector	WP3458-BK WP3458-BR WP3458-IV WP3458-LA WP3458-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
Cat 6 RJ45 Connector	WP3460-BE WP3460-BK WP3460-BR WP3460-GY WP3460-IV WP3460-LA WP3460-CR WP3460-RE WP3460-WH

PRODUCT	PART #
Snap & Go™ Cat 5e RJ45 Connector	WP3550-BE WP3550-BK WP3550-BR WP3550-GY WP3550-IV WP3550-LA WP3550-RE WP3550-RE WP3550-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
Snap & Go™ Cat 6 RJ45 Connector	WP3560-BE WP3560-BK WP3560-BR WP3560-IV WP3560-IV WP3560-LA WP3560-CR WP3560-RE WP3560-RE

## **COAX KEYSTONE INSERTS**

PRODUCT	PART #
Coax F-Connector	WP3479-BK WP3479-BR WP3479-IV WP3479-LA WP3479-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
Recessed Gold F-Connector	WP3480-BK WP3480-BR WP3480-IV WP3480-LA WP3480-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
Recessed F-Connector	WP3481-BK WP3481-BR WP3481-IV WP3481-LA WP3481-WH
PRODUCT	PART #
Recessed Self-Terminating F-Connector	WP3482-BK WP3482-BR WP3482-IV WP3482-IA WP3482-LA WP3482-WH

# C

Blue BE	Black BK	Brown BR	Gray GY	lvory IV	Light Almond LA	Orange OR	Red RE	Whit WH

ite н